4400
1120
1124

13471
13672
13473
11674
13675

4603

4408

4606

4609

553
554
557
1L06

1898
45.0

440
2%.1
2913

MECCANO No.

front Plate

Tavernor Box
Governor Bush
Winding Shaft

4603 Front Place Assembly

No. | Gear
Ratchet 13610 No. | Gear Assembly
Washer
Mawnspring Pin |
No 2 Gear ,‘ armbi
No. 2 Pinion Shaft 4597 HNo. 2 Gear Assembiy
MNo. 3 Gear ' =
No. 3 Pimon Shaft } 4598 No. 3 Gear 4ssembly
tandle )
Carrel 566 Winding Key Assembly
Rivet I
Weight 17681

Pin and Weighe
Pin i Assembly
Piniors Shaft 17785 4599

Pinian Shaft and Governor Pinion

Brzke Disc | [Cisc Assembly Assembly

Vivasher
Spring

I CLOCKWORK MOTOR

4601

4567
4644
594
591

Back Plaie) 17784 B
& Back Plate and
Stop Pin ] Pin Assembly
Spring
Kivet
Pillar
4565 Reverse Lever
4625 Revaerse FPinion
4626 & i
4527 ldler Pinion
4634
4566
4617
4614
13154
4639
4607
4475
590
69
45630
i3152

17783 Backplate]
Spring and Pin
Assembly

4618 Reverse Lever Assembly
Stud

- Stud
Reverse Lever Bush
Mairspring

Erake Lever

Sleeve

Brake Lever Sprinig
Driving Pinien
Driving Spindle
screw

Grubsarow
fainsnring Soacing Slecve
Washer

17263
Backplate
Assembly

g

L

4004
Backplaie
and Reverse
Lever
Assembly
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